Bam Division 40 Fall
Tournament Schedule

1/1/2023-12/31/2023

Division: BAM DIV 40 FALL

Date
10/14/2023

10/15/2023

10/21/2023

10/22/2023

10/28/2023

10/29/2023

December 26, 2022

Location
WHITE LAKE

MONA LAKE

MUSKEGON LAKE

HARDY POND STATE PARK

MUSKEGON LAKE

HARDY POND STATE PARK

Type
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

YTD
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Notes
Municiple Ramp

City Ramp

Fisherman Landing

State Park

Fishermans Landing

State Park
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